Universal Input One fixture design that works across all major countries' AC voltages
(120 / 220-240 / 277V), simplifying design and SKU reduction
Quad Mode Dimming One fixture design that works across all major dimming methods, phase
cut (LE/TE), 0/1-10V and PWM, simplifying design and SKU reduction
Compact Size Specifically designed to fit in small lighting fixtures
Deep Dimming Excellent dimming performance to les than 1% with stable light output
5 Year Warranty Backed by the industry leading warranty of 5 years gives confidence in
long term reliability and maintenance free operation

)
Predicted Lifetime (Hours) vs Temperature
DRW-A4D021/1-CC500-42-500(BF)
Ta (°C)
Tc (°C)     68                   72                    76                    81                    86
DRW-A4D    (15/21/30W)
DRW-A4D   v14
Fig. 20
Fig. 21
DATASHEET /Universal Quad Mode Driver
Fig. 19
©2021 Cuvee Systems. All rights reserved. All content contained herein is subject to change without prior notice.
More product documentation and Cuvée Systems’ warranty and terms and conditions are available at www.cuveesystems.com.
14 of 14
Specification item Part Number Housing
15W Driver  (350mA / 30 – 42V) DRW-A4D015/1-CC350-42-350 Plastic (White)
21W Driver  (500mA / 30 – 42V) DRW-A4D021/1-CC500-42-500 Plastic (White)
30W Driver  (700mA / 30 – 42V) DRW-A4D030/1-CC700-42-700 Plastic (White)
15W Driver  (350mA / 30 – 42V) DRW-A4D015/1-CC350-42-350BF Metal (Back Feed)
21W Driver  (500mA / 30 – 42V) DRW-A4D021/1-CC500-42-500BF Metal (Back Feed)
30W Driver  (700mA / 30 – 42V) DRW-A4D030/1-CC700-42-700BF Metal (Back Feed)
12 - Ordering Info
DRW-A4D    (15/21/30W)
DRW-A4D   v14
DATASHEET /Universal Quad Mode Driver